Eng.No:

FORMAT FOR PRICE - BID
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SI.No

Material Description

Qty

Unit
Code

Basic
Rate

Discount

ED

CST/VAT

P&F

Freight

Other
charges

Landed cost

SDU Thickener (8T-1)

Make: BRIVENI/Dinamicoil/STM/ROSSI Gears
Madien : Italy 02/2010

[tem: 011JPCHC601

S.No: 01288618

Family: SL6004

Out: FS

I: 655.7

In: 00

No

Unit Rate in words in Rs.(

Signature of supplier with seal




URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
Tummalapalle, Mabbuchintlapalle(post),Vemula(M),Kadapa

Enqg.No: 3/PE170002/1 dated 04/01/2017.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

FORMAT FOR PRICE -BID

Basic price

Excise Duty

Sales Tax (or) VAT

Packing & Forwarding charges
Transportation charges(Including service tax)
Transmission Installation Charges

Other charges (if any)

Landed Cost : Rs.
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Amount (Rs.)




